
 

 

 

 

 

 

28/10/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 24th TO 28th

 
 OCTOBER 2011 

 
 

Date 
 

Number of 
purchased shares 

 

(1) 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

24/10/2011 

25/10/2011 

26/10/2011 

27/10/2011 

28/10/2011 

3,790 

2,034 

811 

2,150 

3,203 

63.9387 

62.4617 

64.3763 

65.2005 

63.6167 

242,327.67 

127,047.10 

52,209.18 

140,181.08 

203,764.29 

 11,988 63.8580 765,529.32 

 
_______ 
 
(1)

 
 No derivative instruments have been used 

 


	P(1)P No derivative instruments have been used

