

28/10/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 24th TO 28th OCTOBER 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares (1)	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
24/10/2011	3,790	63.9387	242,327.67
25/10/2011	2,034	62.4617	127,047.10
26/10/2011	811	64.3763	52,209.18
27/10/2011	2,150	65.2005	140,181.08
28/10/2011	3,203	63.6167	203,764.29
	11,988	63.8580	765,529.32

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used

Ciments Français Italcementi Group